School/Team
Clays of Glory
Clays of Glory
Clays of Glory
Clays of Glory
Clays of Glory
Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Division
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

Name

7 Deger, Gage

7 Knoche, Hunter
7 Lee, George

7 Sobotka, Mason
8 Bauer, Hayden
6 Bauer, Khloe

6 Brinkman, Collin
6 Cerny, Blake

6 Cummings, Vanessa

6 Daubert, Drake
6 Hansen, Jack

6 Inhofe, Joe

6 May, Brian

6 Moore, Travis

6 Nielsen, Aaron

6 Stock, Elliott

7 Berens, Drew

7 Cannon, Elias

7 Carmin, Makenzie
7 Crist, Connor

7 Dieken, Sam

7 Foote, Owen

7 Fowler, Hunter

7 Henkel, Ethen

7 Higgins, Wyatt

7 Kopecky, Keaton

7 Lechtenberg, Peyton

7 Matejka, Frank

7 Mccarthy, Jaxon
7 Newman, Nathan
7 Nielsen, Spencer

16's Score
37
47
44
44
34
32
0
42
17
43
34
33
27
30
37
33
26
35
38
29
39
39
42
31
43
47
40
13
40
35
40

Handi's Score

Total Score
37
47
44
44
34
32
0
42
17
43
34
33
27
30
37
33
26
35
38
29
39
39
42
31
43
47
40
13
40
35
40



Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Kissler's Kids
Kissler's Kids
Kissler's Kids
Kissler's Kids
Kissler's Kids
Lincoln SW Jrs
Lincoln SW Jrs
Lincoln SW Jrs
Lincoln SW Jrs
Lincoln SW Jrs

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

7 Rohling, Jane

7 Schuler, Joseph

7 Thieman, Carter

8 Backman, Jaydyn
8 Bigsby, Anna

8 Blunt, Brooklyn

8 Broughton, Dylan
8 Cummings, Samantha
8 Damme, Ryan

8 Flesner, Wyatt

8 Helzer, Censon

8 Koeppen, Caden

8 Mendenhall, Andrew
8 Molesworth, Jacob
8 Owen, Ethan

8 Parrish, Conner

8 Phillips, Peyton

8 Pool, William

8 Rasmussen, Revlyn
8 Steffens, Matthew
8 Warner, Dakota

8 Widman, Wyatt

6 Andersen, Grethe
6 Jasnoch, Aniston

6 Salmon, Zoe

7 Andersen, Elsa

8 Moore, Laurel

7 Hilton, Morgan

7 Sluka, Makayla

8 Sluka, Samuel

8 Sovey, Cooper

8 Watermeier, Taylor

48
40
35
20
30
27
27
43
40
42
41
35
42
45
47
44
37
35
33
43
45
18
41
29
34
25
34
39
42
39
37

48
40
35
20
30
27
27
43
40
42
41
35
42
45
47
44
37
35
33
43
45
18
41
29
34
25
34
39
42
39
37



Norris Boys 1

Norris Boys 1

Norris Boys 1

Norris Boys 1

Norris Boys 1
Northeast Jr. High Trap
Northeast Jr. High Trap
Northeast Jr. High Trap
Northeast Jr. High Trap
Northeast Jr. High Trap
Orange Crush

Orange Crush

Orange Crush

Orange Crush

Orange Crush
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars

Team Crete

Team Crete

Team Crete

Team Crete

Team Crete

Team Topgun

Team Topgun

Team Topgun

Team Topgun

Team Topgun

The Ink Balls

The Ink Balls

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

6 Ballard, David

6 Bartek, Jeremiah

6 Bowman, Max

6 Gillham, Parker

6 Petersen, Britton

6 Young, Kyle

7 Wiemer, Joshua

8 Ash, Tillie

8 Beaubier, Logan

8 Biggerstaff, Kamen
7 Mueller, Bella

8 Abrahamsen, Paige
8 Miller, Tatum

8 Nathan, Katie

8 Popp, Aliyah

6 Zoubek, Aubrey

7 Callahan, Cayle

7 Davis, Avery

8 Douglas, Grace

8 Zoubek, Olivia

6 Harrington, Jeremiah
7 Maas, Coy

8 Keller, Evan

8 Stottler, Isaac

8 Tachcovsky, Chase
8 Brandt, Garrett

8 Ferring, Brayden

8 Forsyth, Reilly

8 Kleffman, Levi

8 Newcomb, Cedric
7 Branson, Wyatt

7 Krysl, Bennett

37
43
45
38
37
40
43
41
41
43
35
38
26
36
37
34
34
39
37
39
41
46
32
38
42
43
45
48
42
37
36
37

37
43
45
38
37
40
43
41
41
43
35
38
26
36
37
34
34
39
37
39
41
46
32
38
42
43
45
48
42
37
36
37



The Ink Balls

The Ink Balls

The Ink Balls

Bofa Bofa

Bofa Bofa

Bofa Bofa

Bofa Bofa

Bofa Bofa

Claybusters 1
Claybusters 1
Claybusters 1
Claybusters 1
Claybusters 1
Creighton Prep Team 1
Creighton Prep Team 1
Creighton Prep Team 1
Creighton Prep Team 1
Creighton Prep Team 1
Creighton Prep Team 2
Creighton Prep Team 2
Creighton Prep Team 2
Creighton Prep Team 2
Creighton Prep Team 2
Creighton Prep Team 3
Creighton Prep Team 3
Creighton Prep Team 3
Creighton Prep Team 3
Creighton Prep Team 3
Doniphan Trap
Doniphan Trap
Doniphan Trap
Doniphan Trap

JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

7 Lafler, Addison
7 Ruzicka, Ben

8 Graul, Drake
Ballard, Lilly
Chelton, Marcus
Malcom, Sara
VanAsperen, Ayla
Weekly, Lawson
Chapman, Emma
Chapman, Maddie
Ditloff, Cameron
Hackett, Josh
Ost, Caden
Bernier, Alex
Bernier, Ben
Neary, Gus
Reinders, Dillion
Royal, Jacob
Carlson, Kaedan
Ferguson, Brody
Olson, Logan
Plambeck, Jack
Saal, Charles
Kaplan, Thomas
Naylon, Brock
Nipp, Wyatt
Reinhart, Patrick

Schmaderer, Andrew

Adams, Ethan
Bonesteel, Michael
Cornelius, Brody
Schuler, Everett

37
25
32
45
34
41
36
43
34
40
45
42

42
45
45
44
47
40
42
47
35
43
46
45
48
40
45
43
44
41
45

41
41
38
37
45
37
37
43
41

38
41
37
43
35
33
37
44
43
37
35
47
37
41
47
43
41
36
41

37
25
32
86
75
79
73
88
71
77
88
83

80
86
82
87
82
73
79
91
78
80
81
92
85
81
92
86
85
77
86



Doniphan Trap
Fremont Senior #1
Fremont Senior #1
Fremont Senior #1
Fremont Senior #1
Fremont Senior #1
Fremont Senior #2
Fremont Senior #2
Fremont Senior #2
Fremont Senior #2
Fremont Senior #2
Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Shafer, Bryan
Adams, Jared
Johnson, Abby
Menking, Aiden
Menking, Ben
Rump, Grant
Campbell, Cole
Deming, Haleigh
Dowling, Kaleb
Dowling, Kole
Flesner, Kevin
Aden, Steven
Bozak, Waylon
Burgmark, Jonas
Chan, Victor
Cherovsky, Maren
Crosby, Elijah
Damme, Cody
Day, Michael
Dean, Hannah
Devereaux, Tyler
Dumont, Dizzy
Epp, Brody
Evans, Braden
Firebaugh, Grant
Grinnins, Shea
Harwick, Caleb
Heim, Tyler
Helms, Carson
Hilbers, Clayton

Lechtenberg, Kamber

McHenry, Gavin

46
44
46
42
48
48
41
42
44
48
46
34
33
39

42
37
45
47
34
49
48
34
36
45
25

44
47
44
42

38
41
42
38
40
38
31
30
35
39
41
41

40

36
35
39
46
36
37
38
36
45
34
21

40
38
33
34

84
85
88
80
88
86
72
72
79
87
87
75
33
79

78
72
84
93
70
86
86
70
81
79
46

84
85
77
76



Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Lincoln East
Lincoln East
Lincoln East
Lincoln East
Lincoln East
Malcolm Seniors
Malcolm Seniors
Malcolm Seniors
Malcolm Seniors
Malcolm Seniors
Millard West A
Millard West A
Millard West A
Millard West A
Millard West A
Millard West B
Millard West B
Millard West B
Millard West B
Millard West B

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Methe, Layne
Nielsen, Ashtian
Pelan, Merrick
Saf, Nick
Stewart, Rhett
Wessel, Chase
Wiens, Derrick
Wiens, lan
Wilson, Phillip
Windhusen, Kaylee
Windhusen, Theodore
Wobig, Andrew
Carroll, Owen
Huenink, Brayden
Huenink, Matthew
Kodad, Jacob
Loos, Greyson
Anderson, Griffin
Koeppen, Cooper
Kopecky, Karter
Paider, Alex
Savicky, Owen
Alward, Aiden
Anderson, Peyton
Lesinski, Trevor
Pietryga, Drake
Wilwerding, Ben
Fricke, Dawson
Heisler, Tyler
Knudson, Jack
Rhode, Justin
Tonar, Brady

41
46
48
42
49
39
48
40
49
44
45
49
35
42
42
41
44
44
41
48
43
44
47
48
49
48
50
37
42
48
47
46

34
41
40
36
40
33
40
40
36
37
30
37
32
41
39
40
39
36
43
37
40
41
40
38
45
45
41
34
31
32
41
37

75
87
88
78
89
72
88
80
85
81
75
86
67
83
81
81
83
80
84
85
83
85
87
86
94
93
91
71
73
80
88
83



Millard West C
Millard West C
Millard West C
Millard West C
Millard West C
Northeast High Trap
Northeast High Trap
Northeast High Trap
Northeast High Trap
Northeast High Trap
Orange Crush
Orange Crush
Orange Crush
Orange Crush
Orange Crush

Skutt Catholic Black
Skutt Catholic Black
Skutt Catholic Black
Skutt Catholic Black
Skutt Catholic Black
Skutt Catholic Green
Skutt Catholic Green
Skutt Catholic Green
Skutt Catholic Green
Skutt Catholic Green
Team Crete

Team Crete

Team Crete

Team Crete

Team Crete

The Crooked Barrels
The Crooked Barrels

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Bedell, Reece
Clites, Tanner
Gray, Ethan
Hoer, Nathan
Nano, Drew
Cejka, Matt
Dean, Haylea
Fleming, Jaxson
Limon, Tim
Spencer, Madison
Hicken, Alex
Packett, Carden
Parrish, Conner
Parrish, Tanner
Velinsky, Wyatt
Havlovic, Josh
Kalisch, Bode
Longcor, Ayden
Merkel, Trent
Reisbig, Jack
Balas, John Paul
Mickels, Jacob
Morehead, lan
Taylor, Bethany
Valgora, Andrew
Anderson, Hollis
Harrington, Jacob
Harrington, Josiah
Hoyer, Skye
Tachovsky, Garrett
Bennett, Hattie
Dreith, Sierra

44
45
49
31
40
44
37
42
42
41
44
44
49
49
39
44
46
42
41
44
35
46
41
18
42
48
45
45
48
49
39
41

34
41
39
25
43
43
46
39
41
41
41
39
39
44
43
40
47
45
44
44
33
37
39
35
34
36
31
38
43
47
27
35

78
86
88
56
83
87
83
81
83
82
85
83
88
93
82
84
93
87
85
88
68
83
80
53
76
84
76
83
91
96
66
76



The Crooked Barrels
The Crooked Barrels
The Crooked Barrels
Wad Squad

Wad Squad

Wad Squad

Wad Squad

Wad Squad

Waverly Crushing Crew
Waverly Crushing Crew
Waverly Crushing Crew
Waverly Crushing Crew
Waverly Crushing Crew
Young Guns

Young Guns

Young Guns

Young Guns

Young Guns

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Lyons, Katrice
Roth, Izzy
Stroud, Ava
Alexander, Carson
Barry, Colton
Deger, Drake
Meyer, Isaiah
Schmidt, Brody
Burklund, Tate
Cooper, Braeden
Jaeger, Carson
Michael, Jack
Wyman, Landon
Clapper, Caden
Davis, Owen
Helmink, Noah
Hennecke, Zach
Newman, Dane

42
48
41
41
44
45
38
43
39
47
41
36
48
48
36
49
49
46

49
43
38
35
43
40
40
43
41
41
40
34
39
41
43
45
41
47

91
91
79
76
87
85
78
86
80
88
81
70
87
89
79
94
90
93
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